

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9579 OF 2003

R.S. SUJATHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh K. Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Except counsel for the State of Karnataka none  
before us.

In order to give one more opportunity, list  
after Diwali Holidays.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master